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Converting Between Metric UnitsConverting Between Metric Units

1) 51.81  meters to centimeters  ____________

2) 71,990  centimeters to meters  ____________

3) 5.86  meters to millimeters  ____________

4) 984  millimeters to meters  ____________

5) 45.59  kilometers to meters  ____________

6) 9,232  meters to kilometers  ____________

7) 65.39  centimeters to millimeters  ____________

8) 606  millimeters to centimeters  ____________

9) 80.06  liters to milliliters  ____________

10) 2,460  milliliters to liters  ____________

11) 51.26  grams to milligrams  ____________

12) 35,180  milligrams to grams  ____________

13) 34.09  kilograms to grams  ____________

14) 82,770  grams to kilograms  ____________

15) 79.51  meters to centimeters  ____________

16) 5,390  centimeters to meters  ____________

17) 93.55  meters to millimeters  ____________

18) 717  millimeters to meters  ____________

19) 83.66  kilometers to meters  ____________

20) 2,739  meters to kilometers  ____________
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Converting Between Metric UnitsConverting Between Metric Units

1) 51.81  meters to centimeters   5,181

2) 71,990  centimeters to meters   719.9

3) 5.86  meters to millimeters   5,860

4) 984  millimeters to meters   0.984

5) 45.59  kilometers to meters   45,590

6) 9,232  meters to kilometers   9.232

7) 65.39  centimeters to millimeters   653.9

8) 606  millimeters to centimeters   60.6

9) 80.06  liters to milliliters   80,060

10) 2,460  milliliters to liters   2.46

11) 51.26  grams to milligrams   51,260

12) 35,180  milligrams to grams   35.18

13) 34.09  kilograms to grams   34,090

14) 82,770  grams to kilograms   82.77

15) 79.51  meters to centimeters   7,951

16) 5,390  centimeters to meters   53.9

17) 93.55  meters to millimeters   93,550

18) 717  millimeters to meters   0.717

19) 83.66  kilometers to meters   83,660

20) 2,739  meters to kilometers   2.739


